
Madera High School 
2021/2022 varsity girls soccer schedule 

 
    Day                   Date                                       Opponent                                                            Site                                           Time                  

Monday 11/8/2021 Home Fresno High  Memorial Stadium 3:00 PM 

Friday 11/12/2021 Home Clovis East Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Tuesday 11/16/2021 Home Washington Union Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Friday 11/19/2021 Away Clovis West Clovis West 5:30 PM 

Tuesday 11/30/2021 Away Clovis High Clovis High 5:30 PM 

Thursday 12/2/2021 Home Tulare Western Memorial Stadium 6:00 PM 

Wednesday 12/8/2021 Away Centennial Centennial 6:00 PM 

Friday 12/10/2021 Home Madera Showcase Memorial Stadium TBD 

Saturday 12/11/2021 Home Madera Showcase Memorial Stadium TBD 

Tuesday 12/14/2021 Home Liberty - Madera Ranchos Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Thursday 12/16/2021 Home Sunnyside Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Tuesday 12/21/2021 Away Kingsburg Kingsburg 6:00 PM 

Tuesday 12/28/2021 Home Enochs  Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Wednesday 1/5/2022 Away Kerman Kerman 6:00 PM 

Saturday 1/8/2022 Away TRAC V CMAC (Central) Sunnyside 12:00 PM 

Tuesday 1/11/2022 Home Sanger Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Friday 1/14/2022 Home Madera South Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Tuesday 1/18/2022 Away Edison Edison 3:00 PM 

Friday 1/21/2022 Home Bullard Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Tuesday 1/25/2022 Away San Joaquin Memorial San Joaquin Memorial 5:00 PM 

Friday 1/28/2022 Away Sanger Sanger 5:00 PM 

Tuesday 2/1/2022 Away Madera South Madera South 5:00 PM 

Friday 2/4/2022 Home Edison Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Tuesday 2/8/2022 Away Bullard Bullard 5:00 PM 

Friday 2/11/2022 Home San Joaquin Memorial Memorial Stadium 5:00 PM 

Tuesday 2/15/2022  CIFCS Central Section Playoffs TBA TBA 

Thursday 2/17/2022  CIFCS Central Section Playoffs TBA TBA 

Tuesday 2/22/2022  CIFCS Central Section Playoffs TBA TBA 

Friday 2/25/2022  CIFCS Central Section Championships TBA TBA 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach: Cynthia Moreno 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


